St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 17-043786

Name : WATSON, JAMES MICHAEL

Trans Date: 9/6/2017 4:22:00 PM

Charges:
Description Assoc Assoc Key
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631) IG 81702136
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721) IG 81702136
IRRIGATION PERMIT FEE IG 81702136
Permit Issuance Fee IG 81702136

Payment:

Description
Escrow QUALITY BY DESIGN INC

Total

Charge Amount
$54.25

Charge Amount

$2.00
$2.00
$34.25
$16.00
$54.25



